Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 932600-V · 1-Way APV-PD Concrete Sprayer
# 224150
# 980415
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
REQUIREMENTS
Ready-to-Use Chemical Solution
Compressed Air up to 4 CFM @ 90 PSI
Minimum Air Supply Line 3/8"